
Clearwater ESC St Petersburg Totals

S1 S2 S3

10/18/10 Mon 186 209 149 544

10/19/10 Tue 173 231 167 571

10/20/10 Wed 170 184 163 517

10/21/10 Thu 179 192 176 547

10/22/10 Fri 204 264 156 624

10/23/10 Sat 102 118 90 310

10/24/10 Sun 56 100 50 206

10/25/10 Mon 259 293 238 790

10/26/10 Tue 259 337 273 869

10/27/10 Wed 281 340 268 889

10/28/10 Thu 340 413 307 1,060

10/29/10 Fri 430 532 447 1,409

10/30/10 Sat 253 378 247 878

10/31/10 Sun 274 329 251 854

Site Totals 3,166 3,920 2,982 10,068

Totals do not include 27 provisional ballots
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